May 13 2024 (22:02) India Rail Info

Saharsa - Sirhind Jan Sadharan Holi Special (UnReserved)/05565 - Exp - ECR
SHC/Saharsa Junction to SIR/Sirhind Junction
28h 35m - 1405 km - 20 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SHC |Saharsa Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 56 |43 |ECR
2 |SBV |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |1 17 |34 |39 |ECR
3 MNE |Mansijunction 20:35 20:37 2m |0 |1 42 53 (42 |ECR
4 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 20:47 20:49 2m [0 |1 51 52 |39 [ECR
5 HPO |Hasanpur Road 21:35 21:37 2m [0 |1 91 71 |42 |ECR
6 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:15 22:25 10m |0 |1 137 (41 |47 |ECR
7 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 174 |70 |49 |ECR
8 KML |Kamtaul 23:45 23:47 2m |0 |1 197 |51 ECR
9 |[INR Janakpur Road 00:10 00:12 2m (0 |2 217 |40 ECR
10 [SMI  |[Sitamarhi Junction 00:50 00:55 5m [0 (2 |242 |39 |69 |ECR
11 [BGU [Bairgania 01:40 01:42 2m |0 |2 |271 |67 |77 |ECR
12 |RXL Raxaul Junction 02:30 02:35 5m [0 |2 324 |49 |80 |ECR
13 |NKE [Narkatiaganjjunction 03:25 03:35 10m [0 |2 365 |62 ECR
14 |BUG |Bagaha 04:15 04:17 2m |0 (2 |406 |33 ECR
15 |GKP [Gorakhpur Junction 07:30 07:45 15m |0 |2 |514 |53 |84 |NER
16 [STP  |Sitapur Junction 13:35 13:40 5m [0 (2 |825 |60 [136 |NER
17 |MB Moradabad Junction 17:50 18:00 10m (0 |2 [1077 [55 [193 [NR

18 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 21:30 21:40 10m (0 |2 1270 |60 |275 [NR

19 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |22:10 22:12 2m (0 |2 1301 [63 |274 |[NR

20 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |[23:00 23:15 15m |0 (2 1351 |67 |273 |NR

21 |RP) Rajpura Junction 23:40 23:42 2m |1 |2 |1379 |66 |269 |[NR

22 |SIR Sirhind Junction 00:05 0 |3 1405 |- 267 [NR

May 13 2024 (22:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




